
Rank Roll No Name Father's Name Category State Ent MakrsRural Any otherTotal 

1 1412610121 MONIKA  RAJ KUMAR SBC Haryana 53.5 5 58.5

2 1412610278 SONIA  MITTAL ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL General Haryana 51.5 51.5

3 1412610240 SAPNA RANI BHUPINDER SINGH General Haryana 49 49

4 1412610142 NIKITA  VASHISHT ANAND VASHISHT General Other 47.75 47.75

5 1412610203 REETU RAJ  RAMPHOOL SBC Haryana 42.5 5 47.5

6 1412610167 PRATEEK  GIRDHAR ASHOK GIRDHAR General Haryana 47.25 47.25

7 1412610245 SARITA  DEVI RAJENDER KUMAR General Haryana 46.5 46.5

8 1412610033 ASHU  JAIPAL SINGH SANGWAN General Haryana 45.75 45.75

9 1412610133 NEHA  SURESH KUMAR ARORA General Other 45.25 45.25

10 1412610310 VICKY  SH KANWAR SINGH BCA Haryana 40.25 5 45.25

11 1412610238 SANJU  SURESH General Haryana 40 5 45

12 1412610244 SARITA  SURESH SBC Haryana 37.75 5 42.75

13 1412610021 ANSHU  SOM NATH General Haryana 42.5 42.5

14 1412610075 JYOTI  SH SURJAN General Haryana 36.25 5 41.25

15 1412610117 MOHIT KUMAR SETHIAMOHAN LAL SETHIA General Other 41 41

16 1412610056 DINESH KUMARI RAJENDER SINGH General Haryana 35 5 40

17 1412610063 GEETU  SURENDER KUMAR General Haryana 40 40

18 1412610249 SAVITA  RANI KRISHAN KUMAR SBC Haryana 33.75 5 38.75

19 1412610290 SUMIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BCA Haryana 33 5 38

20 1412610112 MEENU  CHHABRA SHYAM SUNDER CHHABRA General Other 37.5 37.5

21 1412610002 AASHIMA  NARANG MR KK NARANG General Haryana 36.75 36.75

22 1412610141 NEHA  SHARMA SITARELAL General Haryana 36.5 36.5

23 1412610165 POONAM  SANT KUMAR SBC Haryana 31.5 5 36.5

24 1412610270 SMRITI  JITENDER PRASAD General Haryana 25.5 10 35.5

25 1412610128 NAVEEN  JAI PARKASH BCA Haryana 35.25 35.25

26 1412610318 PRIYA  SAINI MAHENDER KUMAR SAINI BCB Haryana 35.25 35.25

27 1412610237 SANJEEV  KARAN SINGH SC Haryana 34.75 34.75

28 1412610297 SUNITA  YADAV SANJEEV KUMAR BCB Haryana 29.75 5 34.75

29 1412610136 NEHA  GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA General Haryana 34.75 34.75

30 1412610015 ANKIT  JAGBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 33.75 33.75

31 1412610156 POOJA  NARENDER JANGHU SBC Haryana 28.75 5 33.75

32 1412610250 SEEMA  GYAN SINGH RATHEE General Haryana 33.75 33.75

33 1412610013 ANJU  OM PRAKASH BCA Haryana 33.25 33.25

34 1412610050 DEVENDER  SINGH OM PRAKASH BCA Haryana 28.25 5 33.25

35 1412610158 POOJA  BATRA KRISHAN KUMAR SC Haryana 28.25 5 33.25

36 1412610149 PARDEEP  KUMAR DHOOP   SINGH SC Haryana 28 5 33

37 1412610199 RAVI  KUMAR BALBIR SINGH RANA General Other 33 33

38 1412610126 NANCY  SATISH KUMAR SHARMA General Other 32.5 32.5

39 1412610303 USHA  KARAM SINGH NEHRA SBC Haryana 32.5 32.5

40 1412610151 PAYAL  MAGGU SURINDER General Haryana 32.25 32.25

41 1412610258 SHAMSHER SINGH  RAM KUMAR SC Haryana 27.25 5 32.25

42 1412610274 SONAM  VED PARKASH General Haryana 32 32

43 1412610322 SUMAN  DHARAMPAL SBC Haryana 31.75 31.75

44 1412610215 RINKU  JAIPAL SINGH SBC Haryana 26.5 5 31.5

45 1412610279 SONIA  SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA General Haryana 31.5 31.5

46 1412610208 RENU  JAGMAL SINGH General Other 31.5 31.5

47 1412610123 MUKESH  KUMARI SUBE SINGH SBC Haryana 31.25 31.25

48 1412610222 RUBY  RANI BALBIR SINGH General Haryana 31 31
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49 1412610317 PARDEEP  PHOOL SINGH SC Haryana 25.75 5 30.75

50 1412610064 GURPREET KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH BCA Haryana 25.75 5 30.75

51 1412610286 SUMAN  SAHAB SINGH General Haryana 30.5 30.5

52 1412610293 SUNITA  MAHAVIR SINGH BCB Haryana 25.5 5 30.5

53 1412610132 NEETU  SAHAB SINGH General Haryana 30.25 30.25

54 1412610170 PRAVESH KUMAR MANNRAMESH CHAND MANN General Other 30.25 30.25

55 1412610183 PRITI  BRIIJ LAL BCB Haryana 30 30

56 1412610051 DHARAMVIR  TARA CHAND BCA Haryana 24.75 5 29.75

57 1412610190 PUNAM  SATISH JINDAL General Haryana 29.5 29.5

58 1412610087 KIRAN  DEVENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 29.25 29.25

59 1412610311 VIDHYA  SHRI VEDPAL SBC Haryana 29.25 29.25

60 1412610137 NEHA  GUPTA RAMBHAJ GUPTA General Haryana 29 29

61 1412610210 RENU  VIJAY YADAV BCB Haryana 29 29

62 1412610011 ANITA  YADAV NARESH KUMAR BCB Haryana 28.75 28.75

63 1412610102 MANISHA  RAMESH KUMAR General Haryana 28.5 28.5

64 1412610189 PRIYANKA  YADAV MAHABIR ESM/FFC BCBHaryana 28.25 28.25

65 1412610035 BHAWNA  SHARMA PREM PAL SHARMA General Haryana 28 28

66 1412610182 PREETY  NAFE SINGH BCA Haryana 28 28

67 1412610216 RINKU  RANI RAJPAL SBC Haryana 23 5 28

68 1412610287 SUMAN BALA OM PRAKASH SC Haryana 28 28

69 1412610314 VINEETA  AHUJA BHARAT BHUSHAN General Haryana 28 28

70 1412610197 RAKHI  RANI AJMER SINGH SBC Haryana 22.75 5 27.75

71 1412610099 MANDEEP  JAGBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 27.5 27.5

72 1412610083 KAVITA  RAM                 NIWAS BCA Haryana 22.5 27.5

73 1412610077 KANIKA  OM PARKASH General Haryana 22.25 5 27.25

74 1412610220 RITU  PHOGAT RATTAN SINGH SBC Haryana 27.25 27.25

75 1412610119 MONIKA  ANUP SC Haryana 27 27

76 1412610153 PINKY  HARIT KANWAR PAL HARIT SC Haryana 26.75 26.75

77 1412610212 RENU  KUMARI KULDIP SINGH SBC Haryana 26.75 26.75

78 1412610316 JAIDEEP  JASVIR SINGH SC Haryana 26.5 26.5

79 1412610031 ASHISH KUMAR TIGRANIAJAGAT SINGH BCA Haryana 21.25 5 26.25

80 1412610074 JYOTI  SATYAPAL SINGH General Haryana 26.25 26.25

81 1412610105 MANJU  RAM KUNWAR General Haryana 21 5 26

82 1412610019 ANNJALVAYOU  RATAN SINGH SC Haryana 25.75 25.75

83 1412610086 KIRAN  AJIT SINGH SBC Haryana 20.75 5 25.75

84 1412610147 NUPUR  MAKKAR RAJESH MAKKAR General Haryana 25.75 25.75

85 1412610193 RAJBIR  BHAGIRATH BCA Haryana 25.75 25.75

86 1412610201 RAVINDER  SINGH SUJAN SINGH General Haryana 25.75 25.75

87 1412610273 SONAM  RAJENDER KUMAR General Haryana 25.75 25.75

88 1412610261 SHARMISTHA  ATRISH NARENDER KUMAR ATRISH General Haryana 25.25 25.25

89 1412610162 POOJA  YADAV RAM KISHAN YADAV BCB Haryana 25.25 25.25

90 1412610214 RICHA  RAJBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 25 25

91 1412610302 TAHIR RASOOL POTO GH RASOOL POTO General Other 25 25

92 1412610044 DEEPIKA  DHARAMVEER SBC Haryana 19.75 5 24.75

93 1412610104 MANJU  DHARAMPAL BCA Haryana 24.25 24.25

94 1412610235 SANDHYA  BALHARA PARAMVIR BALHARA SBC Haryana 24.25 24.25

95 1412610018 ANKUR  KAPTAN SC Haryana 19 5 24

96 1412610174 PREETI  PARKASH SHARMA General Haryana 24 24

97 1412610016 ANKITA  MAHA SINGH SC Haryana 23.75 23.75

98 1412610071 JYOTI  JAGAN NATH General Haryana 23.75 23.75

99 1412610295 SUNITA  KUMARI HOSHIAR  SINGH BCB Haryana 23.75 23.75

100 1412610094 LEENA  JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA BCA Haryana 23.5 23.5

101 1412610134 NEHA  ARORA SURENDER ARORA General Haryana 23.5 23.5

102 1412610285 SUMAN  RAJENDER PARSAD General Haryana 23.5 23.5

103 1412610053 DIKSHA  CHAUHAN AMAR CHAND CHAUHAN General Other 23.5 23.5

104 1412610252 SEEMA  SURANDER SBC Haryana 18.25 5 23.25

105 1412610048 DEEPTI  RAMESH KUMAR SC Haryana 23 23

106 1412610023 ANUP  ISHWAR SINGH SC Haryana 23 23

107 1412610267 SHILPA  KAKKAR NARESH KUMAR General Other 22.75 22.75

108 1413010010 ANNU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR General Haryana 22.5 22.5

109 1412610195 RAJNI  KAUSHIK ISHWAR CHAND General Haryana 22.25 22.25

110 1412610198 RASHI  SURENDR SINGH SBC Haryana 17.25 5 22.25

111 1412610088 KIRAN DEVI ROHTASH SBC Haryana 21.75 21.75

112 1412610030 ASHA RANI HARI PARKASH General Haryana 16.75 21.75

113 1412610135 NEHA  BATRA SURESH CHANDER BATRA General Haryana 21.5 21.5

114 1412610178 PREETI  ATTRI V K ATTRI General Other 21.5 21.5

115 1412610206 REKHA DEVI MAHAVIR SINGH General Haryana 21.5 21.5

116 1412610114 MINAKSHI  ANIL KUMAR SBC Haryana 21.5 21.5

117 1412610032 ASHOK KUMAR ANAND PARKASH SC Haryana 16.25 5 21.25

118 1412610275 SONIA  KRISHAN CHANDER SBC Haryana 21.25 21.25

119 1412610280 SONIYA  RAM CHANDER SC Haryana 21.25 21.25

120 1412610034 BABITA  MAHABEER SINGH General Haryana 21 21

121 1412610115 MINAKSHI  NARENDER KUMAR General Haryana 21 21



122 1412610168 PRATIBHA  SAINI NARENDER KUMAR SAINI BCB Haryana 21 21

123 1412610254 SEEMA  SINGH RAJINDER SINGH BCA Haryana 21 21

124 1412610070 JAYA  LAJPAT JAIN General Haryana 20.75 20.75

125 1412610185 PRIYANKA  BHIM SINGH General Other 20.75 20.75

126 1412610067 INDU  RANI VIJAY KUMAR General Haryana 20.5 20.5

127 1412610108 MANJU  DEVI SURESH KUMAR SBC Haryana 20.5 20.5

128 1412610049 DEVENDER  ISHWAR SINGH General Haryana 15.25 5 20.25

129 1412610062 GEETA  RAM AVTAR SC Haryana 20.25 20.25

130 1412610324 SUNIL  HAWA SINGH BCA Haryana 20.25 20.25

131 1412610101 MANISHA  RAJ KUMAR SBC Haryana 20 20

132 1412610122 MUKESH  KUMAR AMILAL SC Haryana 20 20

133 1412610169 PRATIMA  RAMESH KUMAR PANWAR SBC Haryana 20 20

134 1412610219 RITU  UMED SINGH General Haryana 20 20

135 1412610045 DEEPIKA  YASHPAL General Haryana 19.75 19.75

136 1412610148 PANKAJ  ROHILLA SATNARAYAN BCA Haryana 19.5 19.5

137 1412610008 ANCHAL  ASHOK PRUTHI General Haryana 19.25 19.25

138 1412610003 ABHIMANYU  RAMESH KUMAR General Haryana 18.75 18.75

139 1412610020 ANNU  DHANKHAR JAGAT SINGH SBC Haryana 18.75 18.75

140 1412610072 JYOTI  RAM KUMAR SBC Haryana 13.75 5 18.75

141 1412610076 JYOTI  HOODA RAJBIR HOODA SBC Haryana 18.75 18.75

142 1412610111 MEENAKSHI  SURENDER KUMAR ROHILLA BCA Haryana 18.5 18.5

143 1412610017 ANKIT  BANSAL KRISHAN KUMAR BANSAL General Other 18.5 18.5

144 1412610046 DEEPIKA  KALIA UMED SINGH SC Haryana 18 18

145 1412610306 VARSHA  CHARANDAS SC Haryana 18 18

146 1412610140 NEHA  SANGWAN VIRENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 17.75 17.75

147 1412610143 NIPUL  DEVENDER General Haryana 17.75 17.75

148 1412610144 NIRMAL  RANA SATISH RANA SBC Other 17.75 17.75

149 1412610239 SANTOSH  KUMARI VIJAY SINGH BCB Haryana 17.75 17.75

150 1412610205 REKHA  DEVENDER SINGH General Haryana 17.5 17.5

151 1412610217 RITIKA  AHUJA SANJAY AHUJA General Haryana 17.5 17.5

152 1412610294 SUNITA  DHIMAN DES RAJ BCA Haryana 17.5 17.5

153 1412610289 SUMIT  KHARB RAMESH KHARB SBC Haryana 17.25 17.25

154 1412610155 POOJA  MR MANIPAL BCA Haryana 17 17

155 1412610241 SARIKA  BRIJ RAJ General Haryana 17 17

156 1412610292 SUMIT  RASKAR DHANNAJI RASKAR EBP Haryana 17 17

157 1412610025 ANU  TANWAR KISHN SINGH General Haryana 12 17

158 1412610284 SONU  RANI HARDEVA SC Haryana 17 17

159 1412610091 KOMAL  PRUTHI DHARAMPAL PRUTHI General Haryana 16.75 16.75

160 1412610255 SEETAL  DHARAM SINGH AHLAWAT SBC Haryana 16.75 16.75

161 1412610298 SURESH KUMAR  SUKHBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 16.75 16.75

162 1412610100 MANISHA  MANGE RAM General Haryana 16.5 16.5

163 1412610152 PINKI  SATYA PRAKASH General Haryana 16.5 16.5

164 1412610315 YUVIKA  HARDEEP SINGH SBC Haryana 16.5 16.5

165 1412610093 LALIT  KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SC Haryana 16.25 16.25

166 1412610253 SEEMA  RANI JASWANT RAI SC Haryana 16.25 16.25

167 1412610090 KOMAL  DALIP KUMAR General Haryana 16 16

168 1412610007 AMITA  CHHIKARA SATBIR SINGH General Haryana 13.75 2 15.75

169 1412610084 KAVITA  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR SBC Haryana 10.75 5 15.75

170 1412610159 POOJA  DEVI RAMPHAL VERMA BCB Haryana 15.75 15.75

171 1412610103 MANISHA  GAUTAM PANNA LAL SC Haryana 15.5 15.5

172 1412610039 DARSHNA  DEVILAL General Haryana 15.5 15.5

173 1412610078 KANIKA  OMPARKASH General Haryana 10.25 5 15.25

174 1412610157 POOJA  SOM DUTT SHARMA General Haryana 15.25 15.25

175 1412610296 SUNITA  RANI RAM PHAL SC Haryana 10.25 5 15.25

176 1412610129 NAVEEN  RANI RANBIR SINGH BCA Haryana 15 15

177 1412610163 POONAM  BHAGAT SINGH SBC Haryana 10 5 15

178 1412610236 SANGEETA  GILL GORA SINGH BCA Haryana 15 15

179 1412610218 RITU  SANT RAM SINGH SC Haryana 12.25 2.5 14.75

180 1412610092 KUSUM  SOMVIR SC Haryana 14.5 14.5

181 1412610242 SARIKA  SHRI RANBIR SINGH BCB Haryana 14.5 14.5

182 1412610320 SAVITA  JAI KISHAN SC Haryana 14.5 14.5

183 1412610247 SARITA  RANI JAI BHAGWAN BCB Haryana 14.25 14.25

184 1412610073 JYOTI  RAMESH BCA Haryana 14 14

185 1412610109 MANJU  RANI KARAN SINGH BCB Haryana 13.75 13.75

186 1412610211 RENU BALA PREM SINGH SBC Haryana 13.75 13.75

187 1412610131 NEELAM  RANI RAJBIR SINGH General Haryana 13.25 13.25

188 1412610229 SAMTA  YOGESH DHINGRA General Haryana 12.75 12.75

189 1412610307 VASUNDHRA  MEHRA SURESH KUMAR MEHRA SC Haryana 12.75 12.75

190 1412610095 LOVEY  JAGDISH LAL BCA Haryana 12.25 12.25

191 1412610173 PREETI  NARNG LAL SC Haryana 12.25 12.25

192 1412610171 PREETI  DALBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 12.25 12.25

193 1412610041 DEEPAK  RAMESH BCA Haryana 12 12

194 1412610323 SUMAN  KHUB LAL BCB Haryana 12 12



195 1412610179 PREETI  KUNDU KARAN SINGH KUNDU SBC Haryana 11.75 11.75

196 1412610283 SONU  KUMAR HOSHIAR SINGH SC Haryana 11.5 11.5

197 1412610202 REENA  SURAJ SINGH General Other 11.25 11.25

198 1412610268 SHOBHA RANI NARESH KUMAR SC Haryana 11.25 11.25

199 1412610118 MOHMAD  AARIF LATEEF AHMAD General Other 11.25 11.25

200 1412610172 PREETI  JAIBHAGWAN General Haryana 11 11

201 1412610196 RAKESH  KUMAR CHHOTE LAL Differently Abled(Loco)Haryana 10.5 10.5

202 1412610257 SHALINI BANSAL  SURESH BANSAL General Haryana 10.5 10.5

203 1412610291 SUMIT RANI MANOHAR LAL BCA Haryana 10.5 10.5

204 1412610069 JASPAL  SUMER SINGH SC Haryana 10.25 10.25

205 1412610146 NITISH  RAM PARSHAD BCB Haryana 10.25 10.25

206 1412610040 DEEPAK  RAJKUMAR BCB Haryana 5 5 10

207 1412610106 MANJU  SANSAR SINGH BCA Haryana 9.5 9.5

208 1412610180 PREETI  MALIK DHARAMVIR MALIK General Haryana 9.5 9.5

209 1412610277 SONIA  NAND LAL General Haryana 9.5 9.5

210 1412610300 SUSHMA  RAM CHANDER SC Haryana 4 5 9

211 1412610233 SANDEEP  KUMARI ISHWAR SINGH SC Haryana 8.75 8.75

212 1412610186 PRIYANKA  HARI CHARAN GOEL General Haryana 8.75 8.75

213 1412610221 RITU  RANA RAJESH KUMAR General Other 3.5 5 8.5

214 1412610014 ANJU  DHILLON PREM SINGH SC Haryana 8.25 8.25

215 1412610089 KIRTI  KULWANT SINGH General Haryana 7.75 7.75

216 1412610304 VANDANA  RANJIT SINGH General Haryana 7.75 7.75

217 1412610130 NEELAM  PRAKASH CHAND SC Haryana 7.5 7.5

218 1412610036 BHIM  SAIN MAHABIR PRASAD General Haryana 6.25 6.25

219 1412610057 DIVYA  SATISH TYAGI General Haryana 5.5 5.5

220 1412610266 SHILPA  ZILE SINGH PUNIA SBC Haryana 5 5

221 1412610058 GAGANDEEP  HARDYAL SINGH General Haryana 5 5

222 1412610223 RUCHIKA  RANGA MAHABIR SINGH SC Haryana 5 5

223 1412610263 SHEFALI  VIRENDER KUMAR BCA Haryana 3.5 3.5

Rank Roll No Name Father's Name Category State Ent MakrsMDU Rural Any other

1 1412610292 SUMIT  RASKAR DHANNAJI RASKAR EBP Haryana 17 5

Rank Roll No Name Father's Name Category State Ent MakrsMDU Rural Any other

1 1412610237 SANJEEV  KARAN SINGH SC Haryana 34.75 5

2 1412610158 POOJA  BATRA KRISHAN KUMAR SC Haryana 28.25 5 5

3 1412610149 PARDEEP  KUMAR DHOOP   SINGH SC Haryana 28 5 5

4 1412610258 SHAMSHER SINGH  RAM KUMAR SC Haryana 27.25 5 5

5 1412610317 PARDEEP  PHOOL SINGH SC Haryana 25.75 5 5

6 1412610287 SUMAN BALA OM PRAKASH SC Haryana 28 5

7 1412610119 MONIKA  ANUP SC Haryana 27 5

8 1412610153 PINKY  HARIT KANWAR PAL HARIT SC Haryana 26.75 5

9 1412610316 JAIDEEP  JASVIR SINGH SC Haryana 26.5 5

10 1412610019 ANNJALVAYOU  RATAN SINGH SC Haryana 25.75 5

11 1412610018 ANKUR  KAPTAN SC Haryana 19 5 5

12 1412610016 ANKITA  MAHA SINGH SC Haryana 23.75 5

13 1412610048 DEEPTI  RAMESH KUMAR SC Haryana 23 5

14 1412610032 ASHOK KUMAR ANAND PARKASH SC Haryana 16.25 5 5

15 1412610280 SONIYA  RAM CHANDER SC Haryana 21.25 5

16 1412610062 GEETA  RAM AVTAR SC Haryana 20.25 5

17 1412610122 MUKESH  KUMAR AMILAL SC Haryana 20 5

18 1412610023 ANUP  ISHWAR SINGH SC Haryana 23

19 1412610046 DEEPIKA  KALIA UMED SINGH SC Haryana 18 5

20 1412610306 VARSHA  CHARANDAS SC Haryana 18 5

21 1412610093 LALIT  KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SC Haryana 16.25 5

22 1412610253 SEEMA  RANI JASWANT RAI SC Haryana 16.25 5

23 1412610103 MANISHA  GAUTAM PANNA LAL SC Haryana 15.5 5

24 1412610296 SUNITA  RANI RAM PHAL SC Haryana 10.25 5 5

25 1412610218 RITU  SANT RAM SINGH SC Haryana 12.25 5 2.5

26 1412610092 KUSUM  SOMVIR SC Haryana 14.5 5

27 1412610320 SAVITA  JAI KISHAN SC Haryana 14.5 5

28 1412610307 VASUNDHRA  MEHRA SURESH KUMAR MEHRA SC Haryana 12.75 5

29 1412610173 PREETI  NARNG LAL SC Haryana 12.25 5

30 1412610284 SONU  RANI HARDEVA SC Haryana 17

31 1412610283 SONU  KUMAR HOSHIAR SINGH SC Haryana 11.5 5

32 1412610268 SHOBHA RANI NARESH KUMAR SC Haryana 11.25 5
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33 1412610069 JASPAL  SUMER SINGH SC Haryana 10.25 5

34 1412610300 SUSHMA  RAM CHANDER SC Haryana 4 5 5

35 1412610233 SANDEEP  KUMARI ISHWAR SINGH SC Haryana 8.75 5

36 1412610014 ANJU  DHILLON PREM SINGH SC Haryana 8.25 5

37 1412610130 NEELAM  PRAKASH CHAND SC Haryana 7.5

38 1412610223 RUCHIKA  RANGA MAHABIR SINGH SC Haryana 5

Rank Roll No Name Father's Name Category State Ent MakrsMDU Rural Any other

1 1412610121 MONIKA  RAJ KUMAR SBC Haryana 53.5 5 5

2 1412610203 REETU RAJ  RAMPHOOL SBC Haryana 42.5 5 5

3 1412610244 SARITA  SURESH SBC Haryana 37.75 5 5

4 1412610249 SAVITA  RANI KRISHAN KUMAR SBC Haryana 33.75 5 5

5 1412610015 ANKIT  JAGBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 33.75 5

6 1412610156 POOJA  NARENDER JANGHU SBC Haryana 28.75 5 5

7 1412610303 USHA  KARAM SINGH NEHRA SBC Haryana 32.5 5

8 1412610165 POONAM  SANT KUMAR SBC Haryana 31.5 5

9 1412610215 RINKU  JAIPAL SINGH SBC Haryana 26.5 5 5

10 1412610087 KIRAN  DEVENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 29.25 5

11 1412610311 VIDHYA  SHRI VEDPAL SBC Haryana 29.25 5

12 1412610216 RINKU  RANI RAJPAL SBC Haryana 23 5 5

13 1412610197 RAKHI  RANI AJMER SINGH SBC Haryana 22.75 5 5

14 1412610099 MANDEEP  JAGBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 27.5 5

15 1412610220 RITU  PHOGAT RATTAN SINGH SBC Haryana 27.25 5

16 1412610322 SUMAN  DHARAMPAL SBC Haryana 31.75

17 1412610123 MUKESH  KUMARI SUBE SINGH SBC Haryana 31.25

18 1412610086 KIRAN  AJIT SINGH SBC Haryana 20.75 5 5

19 1412610214 RICHA  RAJBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 25 5

20 1412610044 DEEPIKA  DHARAMVEER SBC Haryana 19.75 5 5

21 1412610235 SANDHYA  BALHARA PARAMVIR BALHARA SBC Haryana 24.25 5

22 1412610252 SEEMA  SURANDER SBC Haryana 18.25 5 5

23 1412610198 RASHI  SURENDR SINGH SBC Haryana 17.25 5 5

24 1412610088 KIRAN DEVI ROHTASH SBC Haryana 21.75 5

25 1412610212 RENU  KUMARI KULDIP SINGH SBC Haryana 26.75

26 1412610275 SONIA  KRISHAN CHANDER SBC Haryana 21.25 5

27 1412610108 MANJU  DEVI SURESH KUMAR SBC Haryana 20.5 5

28 1412610101 MANISHA  RAJ KUMAR SBC Haryana 20 5

29 1412610169 PRATIMA  RAMESH KUMAR PANWAR SBC Haryana 20 5

30 1412610020 ANNU  DHANKHAR JAGAT SINGH SBC Haryana 18.75 5

31 1412610072 JYOTI  RAM KUMAR SBC Haryana 13.75 5 5

32 1412610076 JYOTI  HOODA RAJBIR HOODA SBC Haryana 18.75 5

33 1412610140 NEHA  SANGWAN VIRENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 17.75 5

34 1412610289 SUMIT  KHARB RAMESH KHARB SBC Haryana 17.25 5

35 1412610255 SEETAL  DHARAM SINGH AHLAWAT SBC Haryana 16.75 5

36 1412610298 SURESH KUMAR  SUKHBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 16.75 5

37 1412610114 MINAKSHI  ANIL KUMAR SBC Haryana 21.5

38 1412610084 KAVITA  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR SBC Haryana 10.75 5 5

39 1412610163 POONAM  BHAGAT SINGH SBC Haryana 10 5 5

40 1412610211 RENU BALA PREM SINGH SBC Haryana 13.75 5

41 1412610144 NIRMAL  RANA SATISH RANA SBC Other 17.75

42 1412610179 PREETI  KUNDU KARAN SINGH KUNDU SBC Haryana 11.75 5

43 1412610315 YUVIKA  HARDEEP SINGH SBC Haryana 16.5

44 1412610171 PREETI  DALBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 12.25

45 1412610266 SHILPA  ZILE SINGH PUNIA SBC Haryana 5 5

Rank Roll No Name Father's Name Category State Ent MakrsMDU Rural Any other

1 1412610297 SUNITA  YADAV SANJEEV KUMAR BCB Haryana 29.75 5 5

2 1412610293 SUNITA  MAHAVIR SINGH BCB Haryana 25.5 5 5

3 1412610318 PRIYA  SAINI MAHENDER KUMAR SAINI BCB Haryana 35.25

4 1412610210 RENU  VIJAY YADAV BCB Haryana 29 5

5 1412610011 ANITA  YADAV NARESH KUMAR BCB Haryana 28.75 5

6 1412610183 PRITI  BRIIJ LAL BCB Haryana 30

7 1412610189 PRIYANKA  YADAV MAHABIR ESM/FFC BCBHaryana 28.25 5

8 1412610295 SUNITA  KUMARI HOSHIAR  SINGH BCB Haryana 23.75 5

9 1412610168 PRATIBHA  SAINI NARENDER KUMAR SAINI BCB Haryana 21 5

10 1412610162 POOJA  YADAV RAM KISHAN YADAV BCB Haryana 25.25

11 1412610242 SARIKA  SHRI RANBIR SINGH BCB Haryana 14.5 5
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12 1412610247 SARITA  RANI JAI BHAGWAN BCB Haryana 14.25 5

13 1412610109 MANJU  RANI KARAN SINGH BCB Haryana 13.75 5

14 1412610239 SANTOSH  KUMARI VIJAY SINGH BCB Haryana 17.75

15 1412610159 POOJA  DEVI RAMPHAL VERMA BCB Haryana 15.75

16 1412610040 DEEPAK  RAJKUMAR BCB Haryana 5 5 5

17 1412610323 SUMAN  KHUB LAL BCB Haryana 12

18 1412610146 NITISH  RAM PARSHAD BCB Haryana 10.25

Rank Roll No Name Father's Name Category State Ent MakrsMDU Rural Any other

1 1412610310 VICKY  SH KANWAR SINGH BCA Haryana 40.25 5 5

2 1412610290 SUMIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BCA Haryana 33 5 5

3 1412610128 NAVEEN  JAI PARKASH BCA Haryana 35.25 5

4 1412610013 ANJU  OM PRAKASH BCA Haryana 33.25 5

5 1412610050 DEVENDER  SINGH OM PRAKASH BCA Haryana 28.25 5 5

6 1412610051 DHARAMVIR  TARA CHAND BCA Haryana 24.75 5 5

7 1412610182 PREETY  NAFE SINGH BCA Haryana 28 5

8 1412610031 ASHISH KUMAR TIGRANIAJAGAT SINGH BCA Haryana 21.25 5 5

9 1412610064 GURPREET KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH BCA Haryana 25.75 5

10 1412610193 RAJBIR  BHAGIRATH BCA Haryana 25.75 5

11 1412610104 MANJU  DHARAMPAL BCA Haryana 24.25 5

12 1412610094 LEENA  JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA BCA Haryana 23.5 5

13 1412610083 KAVITA  RAM                 NIWAS BCA Haryana 22.5 5

14 1412610324 SUNIL  HAWA SINGH BCA Haryana 20.25 5

15 1412610148 PANKAJ  ROHILLA SATNARAYAN BCA Haryana 19.5 5

16 1412610111 MEENAKSHI  SURENDER KUMAR ROHILLA BCA Haryana 18.5 5

17 1412610155 POOJA  MR MANIPAL BCA Haryana 17 5

18 1412610254 SEEMA  SINGH RAJINDER SINGH BCA Haryana 21

19 1412610129 NAVEEN  RANI RANBIR SINGH BCA Haryana 15 5

20 1412610073 JYOTI  RAMESH BCA Haryana 14 5

21 1412610294 SUNITA  DHIMAN DES RAJ BCA Haryana 17.5

22 1412610095 LOVEY  JAGDISH LAL BCA Haryana 12.25 5

23 1412610041 DEEPAK  RAMESH BCA Haryana 12 5

24 1412610291 SUMIT RANI MANOHAR LAL BCA Haryana 10.5 5

25 1412610236 SANGEETA  GILL GORA SINGH BCA Haryana 15

26 1412610106 MANJU  SANSAR SINGH BCA Haryana 9.5 5

27 1412610263 SHEFALI  VIRENDER KUMAR BCA Haryana 3.5 5

Rank Roll No Name Father's Name Category State Ent MakrsMDU Rural Any other

1 1412610121 MONIKA  RAJ KUMAR SBC Haryana 53.5 5 5

2 1412610278 SONIA  MITTAL ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL General Haryana 51.5 5

3 1412610240 SAPNA RANI BHUPINDER SINGH General Haryana 49 5

4 1412610203 REETU RAJ  RAMPHOOL SBC Haryana 42.5 5 5

5 1412610167 PRATEEK  GIRDHAR ASHOK GIRDHAR General Haryana 47.25 5

6 1412610133 NEHA  SURESH KUMAR ARORA General Other 45.25 5

7 1412610310 VICKY  SH KANWAR SINGH BCA Haryana 40.25 5 5

8 1412610238 SANJU  SURESH General Haryana 40 5 5

9 1412610142 NIKITA  VASHISHT ANAND VASHISHT General Other 47.75

10 1412610244 SARITA  SURESH SBC Haryana 37.75 5 5

11 1412610021 ANSHU  SOM NATH General Haryana 42.5 5

12 1412610245 SARITA  DEVI RAJENDER KUMAR General Haryana 46.5

13 1412610075 JYOTI  SH SURJAN General Haryana 36.25 5 5

14 1412610117 MOHIT KUMAR SETHIAMOHAN LAL SETHIA General Other 41 5

15 1412610033 ASHU  JAIPAL SINGH SANGWAN General Haryana 45.75

16 1412610056 DINESH KUMARI RAJENDER SINGH General Haryana 35 5 5

17 1412610063 GEETU  SURENDER KUMAR General Haryana 40 5

18 1412610249 SAVITA  RANI KRISHAN KUMAR SBC Haryana 33.75 5 5

19 1412610290 SUMIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BCA Haryana 33 5 5

20 1412610112 MEENU  CHHABRA SHYAM SUNDER CHHABRA General Other 37.5 5

21 1412610002 AASHIMA  NARANG MR KK NARANG General Haryana 36.75 5

22 1412610141 NEHA  SHARMA SITARELAL General Haryana 36.5 5

23 1412610128 NAVEEN  JAI PARKASH BCA Haryana 35.25 5

24 1412610237 SANJEEV  KARAN SINGH SC Haryana 34.75 5

25 1412610297 SUNITA  YADAV SANJEEV KUMAR BCB Haryana 29.75 5 5

26 1412610015 ANKIT  JAGBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 33.75 5

27 1412610156 POOJA  NARENDER JANGHU SBC Haryana 28.75 5 5

28 1412610250 SEEMA  GYAN SINGH RATHEE General Haryana 33.75 5
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29 1412610013 ANJU  OM PRAKASH BCA Haryana 33.25 5

30 1412610050 DEVENDER  SINGH OM PRAKASH BCA Haryana 28.25 5 5

31 1412610158 POOJA  BATRA KRISHAN KUMAR SC Haryana 28.25 5 5

32 1412610149 PARDEEP  KUMAR DHOOP   SINGH SC Haryana 28 5 5

33 1412610126 NANCY  SATISH KUMAR SHARMA General Other 32.5 5

34 1412610303 USHA  KARAM SINGH NEHRA SBC Haryana 32.5 5

35 1412610151 PAYAL  MAGGU SURINDER General Haryana 32.25 5

36 1412610258 SHAMSHER SINGH  RAM KUMAR SC Haryana 27.25 5 5

37 1412610274 SONAM  VED PARKASH General Haryana 32 5

38 1412610165 POONAM  SANT KUMAR SBC Haryana 31.5 5

39 1412610215 RINKU  JAIPAL SINGH SBC Haryana 26.5 5 5

40 1412610279 SONIA  SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA General Haryana 31.5 5

41 1412610317 PARDEEP  PHOOL SINGH SC Haryana 25.75 5 5

42 1412610286 SUMAN  SAHAB SINGH General Haryana 30.5 5

43 1412610293 SUNITA  MAHAVIR SINGH BCB Haryana 25.5 5 5

44 1412610132 NEETU  SAHAB SINGH General Haryana 30.25 5

45 1412610318 PRIYA  SAINI MAHENDER KUMAR SAINI BCB Haryana 35.25

46 1412610051 DHARAMVIR  TARA CHAND BCA Haryana 24.75 5 5

47 1412610136 NEHA  GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA General Haryana 34.75

48 1412610190 PUNAM  SATISH JINDAL General Haryana 29.5 5

49 1412610087 KIRAN  DEVENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 29.25 5

50 1412610311 VIDHYA  SHRI VEDPAL SBC Haryana 29.25 5

51 1412610137 NEHA  GUPTA RAMBHAJ GUPTA General Haryana 29 5

52 1412610210 RENU  VIJAY YADAV BCB Haryana 29 5

53 1412610011 ANITA  YADAV NARESH KUMAR BCB Haryana 28.75 5

54 1412610102 MANISHA  RAMESH KUMAR General Haryana 28.5 5

55 1412610189 PRIYANKA  YADAV MAHABIR ESM/FFC BCBHaryana 28.25 5

56 1412610035 BHAWNA  SHARMA PREM PAL SHARMA General Haryana 28 5

57 1412610182 PREETY  NAFE SINGH BCA Haryana 28 5

58 1412610199 RAVI  KUMAR BALBIR SINGH RANA General Other 33

59 1412610216 RINKU  RANI RAJPAL SBC Haryana 23 5 5

60 1412610287 SUMAN BALA OM PRAKASH SC Haryana 28 5

61 1412610314 VINEETA  AHUJA BHARAT BHUSHAN General Haryana 28 5

62 1412610197 RAKHI  RANI AJMER SINGH SBC Haryana 22.75 5 5

63 1412610099 MANDEEP  JAGBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 27.5 5

64 1412610077 KANIKA  OM PARKASH General Haryana 22.25 5 5

65 1412610220 RITU  PHOGAT RATTAN SINGH SBC Haryana 27.25 5

66 1412610119 MONIKA  ANUP SC Haryana 27 5

67 1412610153 PINKY  HARIT KANWAR PAL HARIT SC Haryana 26.75 5

68 1412610322 SUMAN  DHARAMPAL SBC Haryana 31.75

69 1412610208 RENU  JAGMAL SINGH General Other 31.5

70 1412610316 JAIDEEP  JASVIR SINGH SC Haryana 26.5 5

71 1412610031 ASHISH KUMAR TIGRANIAJAGAT SINGH BCA Haryana 21.25 5 5

72 1412610074 JYOTI  SATYAPAL SINGH General Haryana 26.25 5

73 1412610123 MUKESH  KUMARI SUBE SINGH SBC Haryana 31.25

74 1412610105 MANJU  RAM KUNWAR General Haryana 21 5 5

75 1412610222 RUBY  RANI BALBIR SINGH General Haryana 31

76 1412610019 ANNJALVAYOU  RATAN SINGH SC Haryana 25.75 5

77 1412610064 GURPREET KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH BCA Haryana 25.75 5

78 1412610086 KIRAN  AJIT SINGH SBC Haryana 20.75 5 5

79 1412610147 NUPUR  MAKKAR RAJESH MAKKAR General Haryana 25.75 5

80 1412610193 RAJBIR  BHAGIRATH BCA Haryana 25.75 5

81 1412610201 RAVINDER  SINGH SUJAN SINGH General Haryana 25.75 5

82 1412610273 SONAM  RAJENDER KUMAR General Haryana 25.75 5

83 1412610270 SMRITI  JITENDER PRASAD General Haryana 25.5 5

84 1412610170 PRAVESH KUMAR MANNRAMESH CHAND MANN General Other 30.25

85 1412610261 SHARMISTHA  ATRISH NARENDER KUMAR ATRISH General Haryana 25.25 5

86 1412610183 PRITI  BRIIJ LAL BCB Haryana 30

87 1412610214 RICHA  RAJBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 25 5

88 1412610044 DEEPIKA  DHARAMVEER SBC Haryana 19.75 5 5

89 1412610104 MANJU  DHARAMPAL BCA Haryana 24.25 5

90 1412610235 SANDHYA  BALHARA PARAMVIR BALHARA SBC Haryana 24.25 5

91 1412610018 ANKUR  KAPTAN SC Haryana 19 5 5

92 1412610174 PREETI  PARKASH SHARMA General Haryana 24 5

93 1412610016 ANKITA  MAHA SINGH SC Haryana 23.75 5

94 1412610071 JYOTI  JAGAN NATH General Haryana 23.75 5

95 1412610295 SUNITA  KUMARI HOSHIAR  SINGH BCB Haryana 23.75 5

96 1412610094 LEENA  JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA BCA Haryana 23.5 5

97 1412610134 NEHA  ARORA SURENDER ARORA General Haryana 23.5 5

98 1412610285 SUMAN  RAJENDER PARSAD General Haryana 23.5 5

99 1412610252 SEEMA  SURANDER SBC Haryana 18.25 5 5

100 1412610048 DEEPTI  RAMESH KUMAR SC Haryana 23 5

101 1412610083 KAVITA  RAM                 NIWAS BCA Haryana 22.5 5



102 1413010010 ANNU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR General Haryana 22.5 5

103 1412610195 RAJNI  KAUSHIK ISHWAR CHAND General Haryana 22.25 5

104 1412610198 RASHI  SURENDR SINGH SBC Haryana 17.25 5 5

105 1412610088 KIRAN DEVI ROHTASH SBC Haryana 21.75 5

106 1412610212 RENU  KUMARI KULDIP SINGH SBC Haryana 26.75

107 1412610135 NEHA  BATRA SURESH CHANDER BATRA General Haryana 21.5 5

108 1412610178 PREETI  ATTRI V K ATTRI General Other 21.5 5

109 1412610206 REKHA DEVI MAHAVIR SINGH General Haryana 21.5 5

110 1412610032 ASHOK KUMAR ANAND PARKASH SC Haryana 16.25 5 5

111 1412610275 SONIA  KRISHAN CHANDER SBC Haryana 21.25 5

112 1412610280 SONIYA  RAM CHANDER SC Haryana 21.25 5

113 1412610034 BABITA  MAHABEER SINGH General Haryana 21 5

114 1412610115 MINAKSHI  NARENDER KUMAR General Haryana 21 5

115 1412610168 PRATIBHA  SAINI NARENDER KUMAR SAINI BCB Haryana 21 5

116 1412610070 JAYA  LAJPAT JAIN General Haryana 20.75 5

117 1412610067 INDU  RANI VIJAY KUMAR General Haryana 20.5 5

118 1412610108 MANJU  DEVI SURESH KUMAR SBC Haryana 20.5 5

119 1412610049 DEVENDER  ISHWAR SINGH General Haryana 15.25 5 5

120 1412610062 GEETA  RAM AVTAR SC Haryana 20.25 5

121 1412610162 POOJA  YADAV RAM KISHAN YADAV BCB Haryana 25.25

122 1412610324 SUNIL  HAWA SINGH BCA Haryana 20.25 5

123 1412610101 MANISHA  RAJ KUMAR SBC Haryana 20 5

124 1412610122 MUKESH  KUMAR AMILAL SC Haryana 20 5

125 1412610169 PRATIMA  RAMESH KUMAR PANWAR SBC Haryana 20 5

126 1412610219 RITU  UMED SINGH General Haryana 20 5

127 1412610302 TAHIR RASOOL POTO GH RASOOL POTO General Other 25

128 1412610045 DEEPIKA  YASHPAL General Haryana 19.75 5

129 1412610148 PANKAJ  ROHILLA SATNARAYAN BCA Haryana 19.5 5

130 1412610008 ANCHAL  ASHOK PRUTHI General Haryana 19.25 5

131 1412610003 ABHIMANYU  RAMESH KUMAR General Haryana 18.75 5

132 1412610020 ANNU  DHANKHAR JAGAT SINGH SBC Haryana 18.75 5

133 1412610072 JYOTI  RAM KUMAR SBC Haryana 13.75 5 5

134 1412610076 JYOTI  HOODA RAJBIR HOODA SBC Haryana 18.75 5

135 1412610053 DIKSHA  CHAUHAN AMAR CHAND CHAUHAN General Other 23.5

136 1412610111 MEENAKSHI  SURENDER KUMAR ROHILLA BCA Haryana 18.5 5

137 1412610023 ANUP  ISHWAR SINGH SC Haryana 23

138 1412610046 DEEPIKA  KALIA UMED SINGH SC Haryana 18 5

139 1412610306 VARSHA  CHARANDAS SC Haryana 18 5

140 1412610140 NEHA  SANGWAN VIRENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 17.75 5

141 1412610143 NIPUL  DEVENDER General Haryana 17.75 5

142 1412610267 SHILPA  KAKKAR NARESH KUMAR General Other 22.75

143 1412610205 REKHA  DEVENDER SINGH General Haryana 17.5 5

144 1412610217 RITIKA  AHUJA SANJAY AHUJA General Haryana 17.5 5

145 1412610289 SUMIT  KHARB RAMESH KHARB SBC Haryana 17.25 5

146 1412610155 POOJA  MR MANIPAL BCA Haryana 17 5

147 1412610241 SARIKA  BRIJ RAJ General Haryana 17 5

148 1412610292 SUMIT  RASKAR DHANNAJI RASKAR EBP Haryana 17 5

149 1412610030 ASHA RANI HARI PARKASH General Haryana 16.75 5

150 1412610091 KOMAL  PRUTHI DHARAMPAL PRUTHI General Haryana 16.75 5

151 1412610255 SEETAL  DHARAM SINGH AHLAWAT SBC Haryana 16.75 5

152 1412610298 SURESH KUMAR  SUKHBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 16.75 5

153 1412610100 MANISHA  MANGE RAM General Haryana 16.5 5

154 1412610114 MINAKSHI  ANIL KUMAR SBC Haryana 21.5

155 1412610152 PINKI  SATYA PRAKASH General Haryana 16.5 5

156 1412610093 LALIT  KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SC Haryana 16.25 5

157 1412610253 SEEMA  RANI JASWANT RAI SC Haryana 16.25 5

158 1412610090 KOMAL  DALIP KUMAR General Haryana 16 5

159 1412610254 SEEMA  SINGH RAJINDER SINGH BCA Haryana 21

160 1412610007 AMITA  CHHIKARA SATBIR SINGH General Haryana 13.75 5 2

161 1412610084 KAVITA  KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR SBC Haryana 10.75 5 5

162 1412610185 PRIYANKA  BHIM SINGH General Other 20.75

163 1412610103 MANISHA  GAUTAM PANNA LAL SC Haryana 15.5 5

164 1412610078 KANIKA  OMPARKASH General Haryana 10.25 5 5

165 1412610157 POOJA  SOM DUTT SHARMA General Haryana 15.25 5

166 1412610296 SUNITA  RANI RAM PHAL SC Haryana 10.25 5 5

167 1412610129 NAVEEN  RANI RANBIR SINGH BCA Haryana 15 5

168 1412610163 POONAM  BHAGAT SINGH SBC Haryana 10 5 5

169 1412610218 RITU  SANT RAM SINGH SC Haryana 12.25 5 2.5

170 1412610092 KUSUM  SOMVIR SC Haryana 14.5 5

171 1412610242 SARIKA  SHRI RANBIR SINGH BCB Haryana 14.5 5

172 1412610320 SAVITA  JAI KISHAN SC Haryana 14.5 5

173 1412610247 SARITA  RANI JAI BHAGWAN BCB Haryana 14.25 5

174 1412610073 JYOTI  RAMESH BCA Haryana 14 5



175 1412610109 MANJU  RANI KARAN SINGH BCB Haryana 13.75 5

176 1412610211 RENU BALA PREM SINGH SBC Haryana 13.75 5

177 1412610017 ANKIT  BANSAL KRISHAN KUMAR BANSAL General Other 18.5

178 1412610131 NEELAM  RANI RAJBIR SINGH General Haryana 13.25 5

179 1412610144 NIRMAL  RANA SATISH RANA SBC Other 17.75

180 1412610229 SAMTA  YOGESH DHINGRA General Haryana 12.75 5

181 1412610239 SANTOSH  KUMARI VIJAY SINGH BCB Haryana 17.75

182 1412610307 VASUNDHRA  MEHRA SURESH KUMAR MEHRA SC Haryana 12.75 5

183 1412610294 SUNITA  DHIMAN DES RAJ BCA Haryana 17.5

184 1412610095 LOVEY  JAGDISH LAL BCA Haryana 12.25 5

185 1412610173 PREETI  NARNG LAL SC Haryana 12.25 5

186 1412610025 ANU  TANWAR KISHN SINGH General Haryana 12 5

187 1412610041 DEEPAK  RAMESH BCA Haryana 12 5

188 1412610284 SONU  RANI HARDEVA SC Haryana 17

189 1412610179 PREETI  KUNDU KARAN SINGH KUNDU SBC Haryana 11.75 5

190 1412610283 SONU  KUMAR HOSHIAR SINGH SC Haryana 11.5 5

191 1412610315 YUVIKA  HARDEEP SINGH SBC Haryana 16.5

192 1412610202 REENA  SURAJ SINGH General Other 11.25 5

193 1412610268 SHOBHA RANI NARESH KUMAR SC Haryana 11.25 5

194 1412610172 PREETI  JAIBHAGWAN General Haryana 11 5

195 1412610159 POOJA  DEVI RAMPHAL VERMA BCB Haryana 15.75

196 1412610039 DARSHNA  DEVILAL General Haryana 15.5

197 1412610196 RAKESH  KUMAR CHHOTE LAL Differently Abled(Loco)Haryana 10.5 5

198 1412610257 SHALINI BANSAL  SURESH BANSAL General Haryana 10.5 5

199 1412610291 SUMIT RANI MANOHAR LAL BCA Haryana 10.5 5

200 1412610069 JASPAL  SUMER SINGH SC Haryana 10.25 5

201 1412610040 DEEPAK  RAJKUMAR BCB Haryana 5 5 5

202 1412610236 SANGEETA  GILL GORA SINGH BCA Haryana 15

203 1412610106 MANJU  SANSAR SINGH BCA Haryana 9.5 5

204 1412610180 PREETI  MALIK DHARAMVIR MALIK General Haryana 9.5 5

205 1412610277 SONIA  NAND LAL General Haryana 9.5 5

206 1412610300 SUSHMA  RAM CHANDER SC Haryana 4 5 5

207 1412610233 SANDEEP  KUMARI ISHWAR SINGH SC Haryana 8.75 5

208 1412610014 ANJU  DHILLON PREM SINGH SC Haryana 8.25 5

209 1412610089 KIRTI  KULWANT SINGH General Haryana 7.75 5

210 1412610304 VANDANA  RANJIT SINGH General Haryana 7.75 5

211 1412610171 PREETI  DALBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 12.25

212 1412610323 SUMAN  KHUB LAL BCB Haryana 12

213 1412610036 BHIM  SAIN MAHABIR PRASAD General Haryana 6.25 5

214 1412610118 MOHMAD  AARIF LATEEF AHMAD General Other 11.25

215 1412610057 DIVYA  SATISH TYAGI General Haryana 5.5 5

216 1412610146 NITISH  RAM PARSHAD BCB Haryana 10.25

217 1412610266 SHILPA  ZILE SINGH PUNIA SBC Haryana 5 5

218 1412610186 PRIYANKA  HARI CHARAN GOEL General Haryana 8.75

219 1412610221 RITU  RANA RAJESH KUMAR General Other 3.5 5

220 1412610263 SHEFALI  VIRENDER KUMAR BCA Haryana 3.5 5

221 1412610130 NEELAM  PRAKASH CHAND SC Haryana 7.5

222 1412610058 GAGANDEEP  HARDYAL SINGH General Haryana 5

223 1412610223 RUCHIKA  RANGA MAHABIR SINGH SC Haryana 5
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38.25

38

37.25

35.75
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31.75
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25.25
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20.25
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15.25

14

13.75

13.25

7.5

5
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63.5
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47.75

43.75

38.75

38.75
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30.75

30
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25
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23.75

22.75
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21.75

21.75
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20.75

20

18.75

17.75

16.75

16.5

12.25

10
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39.75

35.5

35.25

34

33.75

30

33.25

28.75

26

25.25

19.5
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15.75

15

12

10.25
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50.25

43

40.25

38.25

38.25

34.75

33

31.25

30.75

30.75

29.25

28.5

27.5
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24.5

23.5

22

21
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17.5

17.25
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15.5

15
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8.5
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Provisional  RANK WISE MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIATES FOR ADMISSION TO M.Phil Commerce YEAR  COURSE 2014-15 (Haryana General category)
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25.25
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